
0001805,745Yearly 
Totals

5 Year TIP Total $5,925

DT4472141 SR 5 / US 1 / BISCAYNE BOULEVARD 

AT VARIOUS 
INTERSECTIONS4472141 4.3

TRAFFIC SIGNALS

$98$6,023 Activity 
/Phase

Funding 
Source

Proposed Funding (in $000s)

2025 - 
2026

2026 - 
2027

2027 - 
2028

2028 - 
2029

2029 - 
2030

CST ACSA 613 0 0 0 0

CST DDR 748 0 0 0 0

CST DIH 0 0 0 0 0

CST DS 422 0 0 0 0

CST DS 1,310 0 0 0 0

CST SA 2,532 0 0 0 0

INC DS 120 180 0 0 0

PE DS 0 0 0 0 0
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MIAMI-DADE TRANSPORTATION PLANNING ORGANIZATION

TRANSPORTATION IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM

CONGESTION MANAGEMENT PLAN (CMP)

Facility/Project Name

From/Location      To/Location
Type of Work

Project 
Cost 

($000s)

Prior Years 
Cost 

($000s)

Bicycle
Accom.

TPO Project 
No

Agency 
Project No

Length
(miles)


