MIAMI-DADE TRANSPORTATION PLANNING ORGANIZATION TRANSPORTATION IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM CONGESTION MANAGEMENT PLAN (CMP)

TPO Project No	Facility/Project Name		Bicycle Accom.		, ,	Prior Years Cost	ED	
Agency Project No	From/Location	To/Location	Length (miles)	Type of Work	Cost (\$000s)	(\$000s)		



OT4472141	SR 5 / US 1 / BISCAYNE BOULEVARD		TRAFFIC SIGNALS			A -11: 11		Proposed Funding (in \$000s)				
4472141	AT VARIOUS INTERSECTIONS	4.3			/Phase	Funding Source	2025 - 2026	2026 - 2027	2027 - 2028	2028 - 2029	2029 - 2030	
						CST	ACSA	613	0	0	0	0
						CST	DDR	748	0	0	0	0
						CST	DIH	0	0	0	0	0
						CST	DS	422	0	0	0	0
						CST	DS	1,310	0	0	0	0
						CST	SA	2,532	0	0	0	0
						INC	DS	120	180	0	0	0
						PE	DS	0	0	0	0	0

Yearly Totals	5,745	180	0	0	0
5 Year TIP Total				\$3	5,925